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Electrical Engineering Department

Mentors & Mentees (B. Tech Third Year 2017-18)

S.
No

Mentor Mentee
Name Depart

ment
Enrolment No. Name Branch

1 Dr. Monouvar Alam
(Mob. No. 9935702489)
Email Id: malam@iul.ac.in

EE 1300102307 Abdul Wahid EE

1300101182 Altaf Hussain Ansari EE
2 Prof. M. A. Mallick

(Mob No. 9838849825)
Email Id: mamallick@iul.ac.in

EE 1600102459 Md Ali EE
1600102553 Nadeem Khan EE
1300101176 Mohammed Nasir Khan EE

3 Dr. Asif Jamil Ansari
(Mob No. 9839948927)
Email Id: ajansari@iul.ac.in

EE 1500100588 Muslim Khan EE
1500100147 Uvaish Ahmed EE
1500100593 Syed Mohd Naqi

Abbas
EE

1400167007 Ahad Shakeel EE
4. Mrs. Fatima Yasmeen

(Mob No. 9369032993)
Email Id: fatima@iul.ac.in

EE 1500102553 Safwan Zubair Khan EE
1500101301 Maria Khan EE

15001024
228
15001021
11111111
15150010
2428

Aftab Alam EE
1400167040 Sumaira Ali EE

5. Mr. Akhlaque Ahmad Khan
(Mob No. 8896026182)
Email Id: akhlaque@iul.ac.in

EE 1600102221 Abdul Manam EE
1500100094 Mohd Kamran EE
1500102859 Mohamed Salman EE

6. Mr. Ahmad Faiz Minai
(Mob No. 8896270608)
Email Id: afminai@iul.ac.in

EE 1500102778 Syed Tahir Anwar EE

1500102484 Azharuddin Ansari EE

7. Mr. Qamar Alam
(Mob No. 9807581082)
Email Id: qamar@iul.ac.in

EE 1500100182 Amir Khan EE
1400100736 Mohd Faisal Rashid EE

8. Mr. Mohd Khursheed Siddiqui
(Mob No. 8896002291)
Email Id: mksiddiqui@iul.ac.in

EE 1300101176 Mohd Bilal Khan EE
1500102272 Farhan Ahmad EE

9. Ms. Ambreen Siddiqui (Mob
No. 9696771677) Email Id:
ambreen@iul.ac.in

EE 1500102704 Hareem Naz EE

1500100002 Sapna Yadav EE
10
.

Mr. Faizan Arif Khan
(Mob No. 9450715746)
Email Id: fzn@iul.ac.in

EE 1400101680 Arsalan Nizami EE
1500103078 Mohd Salman EE

11
.

Mr. Mohammad Naseem
(Mob No. 9005623070)
Email Id: mnansar@iul.ac.in

EE 1500102155 Kripanshey Vats EE
12. Mr. Mirza Mohd Shadab

(Mob No. 9026244028)
Email Id: mmshadab@iul.ac.in

EE 1500100221 Mohammad Shadan
Rafi

EE

13. Mr. Israr Ahmad
(Mob No. 7275987821)
Email Id: israr@iul.ac.in

EE 1500101328 Mohd Hilal Khan EE
1500100531 Mohd Shoaib EE

14. Mr. Prabhat Ranjan Sarkar
(Mob No. 9919333915)
Email Id: prabhat@iul.ac.in

EE 1500102080 Mohd Wasif EE
1500102903 Aditya Kishor EE

15. Mr. Asad Hussain
(Mob No. 8439585956)
Email Id: asadh@iul.ac.in

EE 1500101255 Suhail Siddiqui EE
(Mob No. 8439585956)
Email Id: asadh@ iul.ac.in

1500101261 Syed Ahmad Ali
Abbas

EE


